9 & under year olds
Lily Dravid
Elizabeth Guy
Isabella Royster
Heidi Smith

Colin Johnson
Brandon Macphaille
Tate Parrish
Josephine Balhoff
Mia Benevento
Clementine Conway
Alexandra Ducote
Gwendolyn Gray
Larissa Huilgol
Elena Klingsberg
Sophia Lazar

Alice Ledgerwood
Natalia Mehaffie
Sydnie Orgeron
Claire Parrish

Piper Rubin
Katherine Segura
Sarah Senn

Hope Singleton
Alexandra Toshav
Claire Walsh
Isabelle Wanek
Nicolas Aldana Huelga
John Best

Truman Favret
Howard He

Nikolai Huilgol

Elias Hutchings
Francis Lelong
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USA Swimming IMX/IMR Roster Times Report

SCY 2016-2017 (IMR) (IM Ready)
Nu Wave Swim Club

Gender

100 FR

1:23.99

1:25.33

1:27.57
1:38.13
1:29.71
1:37.79
1:30.91
1:29.92
1:30.62
1:30.28
1:27.79
1:28.21

1:24.70

1:24.85

1:55.94

1:16.09

1:33.56

1:07.69

1:50.49

1:53.45
1:46.88

50 BK

44.26

49.98
1:14.70
44.49
47.55
45.18

49.20
46.35
45.20
44.67
40.20
43.02
48.44
44.97
42.64
59.77
39.96
1:06.08
53.20
43.48
44.12
41.64
52.87
56.96
49.16
46.99
52.17
52.90

50 BR

49.91

58.71

49.23
1:00.55
46.66

53.94
53.93
55.08
54.16
53.69
52.76
48.18
50.59
47.75
55.11
47.70
1:18.45

54.67

4541

1:10.85

50.29

57.76
1:01.77

50 FL

43.00

56.18

47.68
46.55

47.29
46.30
45.49
52.46
47.52
43.50

46.46
47.48
1:04.85
41.80
1:09.19

52.27
40.40
34.96

1:04.19
1:11.71

100 IM
1:54.32
2:14.04
1:41.53
1:51.26
1:50.60
1:43.22

1:42.41
1:44.50
1:34.71

1:44.42
1:41.51

1:43.16
1:37.04
1:39.33

1:38.07
1:35.77

1:28.22

1:41.25

1:21.84

2:12.51

2:00.17
1:55.83

Score

1292

460
1064
481
658
844
718
1200

1181

1162
1378

2083

735

2733

438
78

date report header



Justice Roniger
Rodrigo Saenz
Enzo Solitario
Rodin Zarrabi

10 year olds
Josephine Balhoff
Mia Benevento
Kaylee Caro
Clementine Conway
Larissa Huilgol
Brianna Leathem-Brazzini
Alice Ledgerwood
Bridget Macphaille
Natalia Mehaffie
Isabelle Mundee
Sydnie Orgeron
Claire Parrish
Piper Rubin

Sarah Senn

Hope Singleton
Autumn Tesch
Claire Walsh
Isabelle Wanek
Nicolas Aldana Huelga
Luke Balhoff

John Best

Julian Duronslet
Cesar Espinoza
Nikolai Huilgol
Elias Hutchings
Colin Moffett
Justice Roniger
Enzo Solitario
Marcel Thionville
Rodin Zarrabi

11 year olds
Lucille Brauner
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Gender

1:40.53

1:09.76

100 FR
1:27.57
1:26.27
1:29.70
1:24.61
1:29.76
1:29.31
1:27.79
1:32.32
1:23.58
1:16.28
1:32.51
1:18.00
1:16.82
1:16.09

1:50.45
1:33.56

1:07.69
1:15.89

1:06.41
1:16.06
1:53.45
1:46.88

1:40.53
1:05.66
1:10.39

200 FR
2:58.00

52.43
1:05.47
39.33
53.71

50 BK
44.49
47.55
45.93
44.44
46.35
47.64
37.47
45.98
39.60
43.25
46.42
38.08
41.83
39.96
1:06.08

43.40
44.12
41.64
38.32
52.87
38.01
40.39
30.87
1:00.57
40.55
52.43
36.38
34.05
53.71

50 BK
40.92

1:05.12
1:03.31
50.49

1:05.22

50 BR
49.23
53.64
53.37
46.61
53.93
52.22
43.76
56.00
47.90
48.37
45.59
48.76
43.61
46.85
1:18.45
56.50
54.67

4541
49.73

41.54
48.71
50.29
1:05.31
59.26
1:05.12
48.54
43.34
1:05.22

50 BR
53.14

53.76

38.99
1:02.80

50 FL
47.68
43.12
42.34

46.30
48.65
42.00
54.43
40.30
45.13

40.79
40.57
41.80
1:09.19
1:09.83
52.27
40.40
34.96
40.67

36.18
45.50
1:04.19
1:11.71

53.76
35.47
39.76
1:02.80

50 FL
47.91

1:29.79

100 IM
1:42.41
1:34.62
1:38.37
1:32.64
1:41.51
1:40.86
1:24.69
1:52.99
1:39.33
1:30.51

1:24.27
1:28.97
1:25.63

1:37.77

1:21.84
1:32.88

1:21.41
1:37.13
2:00.17
1:55.83

1:18.95
1:16.13

100 IM
1:42.66

2181

Score
474

518
485

296
271
1478
103
1060
1025

1491
1447
1442

317

2023
1293

2352
1001
990

2274
2350

Score
179

date report header



Marion Candler
Allyson Johnson

Brianna Leathem-Brazzini

Bridget Macphaille
Lillian Marshall
Bella Meese
Isabelle Mundee
Amaia Ottley
Autumn Tesch
Bryce Boutte
Julian Duronslet
Cesar Espinoza
Christian Johnson
Colin Moffett
Jack Primeaux
Leon Reymond
Rogan Schenck
Marcel Thionville

12 year olds
Trinity Belott
Laila Beverly
Lucille Brauner
Marion Candler
Iman Ferguson
Allyson Johnson
Amaia Ottley
Abigail Spera
Margo Thionville
Priya Valipe
Imani White
Craig Duronslet
Christian Johnson
Boyd Pugh

Leon Reymond
Luke Ryan
Joshua Singleton
Derek Zhang
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Gender

2:46.35
2:53.73
3:22.56

2:52.90

3:15.91
2:22.78
2:48.72
2:10.51

2:28.03
2:23.06

2:21.11

200 FR
2:12.72
2:26.99
2:58.00

2:06.35
2:46.35

2:42.89
2:24.81

2:31.58
2:09.00
3:17.23
2:23.06
2:38.82
2:13.01
2:00.99

48.03
40.66
43.09
45.98
49.41
50.88
43.25
48.39
47.22
41.22
38.01
40.39
33.13
40.55
34.22
35.97
45.59
34.05

50 BK
34.02
35.89
39.66
48.03
30.85
40.66
48.39
39.43

41.83
56.46
33.13
33.13
41.95
35.23
38.34
31.54
27.37

1:01.59
55.45
47.19
56.00

54.51
47.82
55.49
49.22
49.33
41.54
48.71
38.64
59.26
44.32
47.26
49.13
43.34

50 BR
35.73
36.53
53.14
1:01.59
40.45
55.45
55.49
42.69
39.29
46.18
1:01.95
37.88
38.64
48.25
45.89

38.41
38.26

57.54
42.03
48.65
54.43

59.37
45.13
52.03
1:09.83
40.50
36.04
46.00
33.64

36.92
34.94

39.76

50 FL
31.75
31.50
47.91
57.54
33.01
42.03
52.03
37.32
32.49
44.46
55.81
37.99
33.64
48.94
34.22
38.54
31.43
27.09

1:36.02
1:30.45
1:52.99

1:30.51
1:47.31

1:19.80
1:37.13
1:16.75

1:21.99
1:21.36
1:42.63
1:16.13

100 IM
1:09.61
1:13.14
1:32.98

1:12.36
1:31.77
1:47.31
1:21.82
1:15.11
1:30.72

1:11.49
1:09.97
1:33.76
1:21.36

1:05.24

382
352

332

1756
400
2624

1667
1640

1859
Score
2536
2053
149

2462
212

843

1533
2089
29

1102

3278

date report header



13 year olds
Trinity Belott
Laila Beverly

Mia Block

Niyati Duggal
Karson Dumas
Iman Ferguson
Wenbo Jiao
Serena Klebba
Katherine Kramer
Peyton McQueen
Isabella Mendez
Julia Munger
India Pugh
Desiree Sharp
Nathan Balbon
Craig Duronslet
Evan Johnson
Jacques Karcher

James Leathem-Brazzini

James Nguyen
Logan Remaley
Luke Ryan
Joshua Singleton
Derek Zhang

14 year olds
Niyati Duggal
Karson Dumas
Wenbo Jiao
Serena Klebba
Katherine Kramer
Peyton McQueen
Isabella Mendez
Julia Munger
Desiree Sharp
Nathan Balbon
Phillip Endom
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Gender
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200 FR
2:12.72

2:26.99
2:20.87

2:11.60
2:02.52

2:05.50
2:05.60
2:17.48
2:11.73
2:38.90

2:31.58
2:16.23

2:33.01

2:19.76

2:38.82

2:13.01

2:00.99

200 FR

2:11.60

2:03.87

2:01.90

2:17.48
2:11.73

1:56.52

100 BK
1:13.07
1:15.66
1:09.20

1:07.41
1:04.92
1:21.17

1:01.54
1:10.76

1:13.91
1:25.22
1:07.13

1:12.82
1:14.62
1:07.58
1:16.96
1:02.81
1:10.97
1:24.86
1:09.28
59.76

100 BK

1:07.41
1:21.17

1:00.66
1:03.08

1:13.91
1:07.13

54.50

100 BR
1:17.97
1:19.14
1:16.31
1:21.34
1:19.28
1:26.13
1:25.85

1:25.06
1:25.13

1:43.42

1:24.04
1:12.93

1:30.57
1:11.38
1:26.33
1:38.80
1:23.04
1:20.97

100 BR
1:20.24
1:19.28
1:25.85

1:25.06
1:25.13

1:10.17

100 FL
1:17.06
1:13.17
1:07.81

1:15.36
1:14.67

1:13.36
1:10.79
1:06.71

1:03.73
1:42.68
1:14.01
1:01.49
1:25.43
1:11.40

1:31.29

1:11.81
1:30.52

1:00.34

100 FL

1:15.36

1:13.36

1:10.79

1:03.21

1:03.73

1:14.01

1:01.49
55.14

200 IM
2:36.57
2:39.78
2:28.18
2:36.19
2:29.03
2:29.09

2:27.31

2:28.64

2:27.89

2:36.25

2:42.90
2:30.95

2:57.90

2:17.43
2:37.72

2:18.48

200 IM

2:34.80
2:29.03

2:22.96

2:28.64

2:27.89
2:36.25

2:00.26

Score
1704
1435
2137
2031
2152

2386
2158

641
1480

264

1067

2605

Score

1814

2302
2406

3336

date report header



Jacques Karcher
Matthew Larsen
Grayson Miller
James Nguyen
Logan Remaley
Pierce Thionville
Bryan Zhang

15 year olds
Ashley Cheramie
Amaris Lewis
Gabriella Mehaffie
Claire Moffett
Hannah Morris
Anna Nguyen
Megan Russell
Noah Balbon
Gard Gudvangen
Joel Guerra
Ross Jacobson
Matthew Larsen
Grayson Miller
Bryan Zhang

16 year olds
Ashley Cheramie
Claire Karcher
Gabriella Mehaffie
Claire Moffett
Hannah Morris
Emily Nguyen
Megan Russell
Noah Balbon
Adam Coignet
Noah Cormier
Davis Edwards
Parker Enright
Gard Gudvangen
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2:08.22
2:25.93

2:19.76
1:53.84
1:59.86

200 FR

2:37.80

2:15.04
1:58.01

1:49.43
2:12.09
1:50.85
2:01.01
2:08.22
2:25.93
1:59.86

200 FR
2:01.88

2:15.04
1:58.01

1:49.43

1:49.77

2:12.09

1:07.58
1:05.63
1:00.50
1:01.13
1:10.97
59.40

1:01.00

100 BK
1:13.48

1:11.77
1:14.28
1:04.85

1:00.37
1:04.52
1:05.63
1:00.50
1:01.00

100 BK
1:13.48

1:11.77
1:14.28
1:04.85

1:04.41
54.01

1:07.54
1:02.80
1:10.94
1:26.33
1:18.67

100 BR

1:27.94

1:10.37
1:09.34
1:07.54
1:02.80

100 BR

1:27.33

59.48

1:03.34
1:04.51
1:24.47

1:00.07
1:15.66

1:11.81
1:07.83
59.93

100 FL
1:08.32

1:04.58

1:00.44
1:02.78
1:00.07
1:15.66
59.93

100 FL
1:08.32

1:04.58
1:09.27

55.11
56.61
55.83

2:15.67
2:18.16
2:11.44
2:37.72
2:18.79
2:16.20

200 IM
2:31.25

2:46.77
2:11.74
2:53.74
2:55.67

2:14.30
2:11.73
2:15.67
2:18.16
2:16.20

200 IM

2:25.06

2:46.77
2:11.74

2:55.67

2:05.16

2:04.08
1:54.06

2247
1845

693

2105

Score

2427
2052
1970
1609

Score

3254

date report header



Charles Korndorffer
Nathaniel Kramer
Earle Madden
George Page

17 year olds
Annie Cherbonnier
Ryland Edwards
Emily Nguyen
Kaylin Swoboda
Joshua Armond
Adam Coignet
Noah Cormier
Parker Enright
Charles Korndorffer
Earle Madden
George Page

18 year olds
Annie Cherbonnier
Ryland Edwards
Charlotte Russo
Joshua Armond
Douglas Drennan
Warren Massimini
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1:47.75

1:58.62

200 FR

2:25.40

2:13.08

1:42.99
1:49.97

1:47.75

1:58.62

200 FR

2:25.40

1:42.99

1:58.27
1:43.25

50.85

55.07

100 BK

1:03.11

1:11.64
58.32

1:04.41

50.85

55.07

100 BK

1:03.11

58.32

1:06.77
59.64

100 BR
1:23.28
1:18.73

1:05.41
1:05.60
59.25

1:03.34
1:24.47

59.64

100 BR
1:13.73
1:18.73
1:13.44
1:05.60

50.03

56.60

100 FL

1:09.27

58.35

54.06

55.11

56.61

50.03

56.60

100 FL

54.06

2:02.63
2:17.45
2:02.44

200 IM
2:35.25
2:27.47

2:16.60
1:57.18
2:05.16
2:04.08

2:02.63
2:02.44

200 IM
2:25.42
2:27.47
2:26.55
1:57.18

Score

2623
3080

Score

2988

date report header



